CLC2550ISO8X Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Exar Corporation CLC2550ISO8X Exar Corporation Supplier Exar Corporation Distributor
Exar Corporation CLC2550ISO8X
Exar Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CLC2550ISO8X
MANUFACTURER Exar Corporation
DESCRIPTION IC COMPARATOR GP 8SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4221 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, SINGLE/DUAL (±) 2 V ~ 36 V, ±1 V ~ 18 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT OFFSET (MAX) 2mV @ 5V
TYPE General Purpose
SERIES -
PROPAGATION DELAY (MAX) -
OUTPUT TYPE -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF ELEMENTS 2
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HYSTERESIS -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Comparator General Purpose
CURRENT - QUIESCENT (MAX) 1.7mA
CURRENT - OUTPUT (TYP) 16mA @ 5V
CURRENT - INPUT BIAS (MAX) 250nA @ 5V
CMRR, PSRR (TYP) -
CLC2550ISO8X
Part Number: CLC2550ISO8X
Manufacturer/Brand: Exar Corporation
Product description IC COMPARATOR GP 8SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4221 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CLC2550ISO8X.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CLC2550ISO8X
CLC2550ISO8X.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CLC3601ISO14X
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP CURRENT FB 14SOIC
In stock:  3029 pcs
RFQ
CLC3601ISO14EVB
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  EVAL BOARD AMP TRIPLE, 550MHZ, 1
In stock:  2185 pcs
RFQ
CLC2059ISO8X
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP VFB 6.8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  6089 pcs
RFQ
CLC2605ISO8EVB
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  EVAL BOARD CURRENT FB AMP DUAL,
In stock:  2086 pcs
RFQ
CLC2058ISO8X
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP VFB 5.5MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  143856 pcs
RFQ
CLC2059ISO8EVB
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  EVAL BOARD AMP DUAL, LOW NOISE,
In stock:  2739 pcs
RFQ
CLC2050ISO8X
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP VFB RRO 300KHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  6715 pcs
RFQ
CLC2605ISO8MTR
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP CURRENT FB 1.5GHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  5884 pcs
RFQ
CLC2050ISO8EVB
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  EVAL BOARD AMP DUAL, LOW POWER,
In stock:  2576 pcs
RFQ
CLC2605ISO8X
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP CURRENT FB 1.5GHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  4932 pcs
RFQ
CLC2058ISO8EVB
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  EVAL BOARD AMP DUAL 4V TO 36V
In stock:  2521 pcs
RFQ
CLC3601ISO14MTR
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC OPAMP CURRENT FB 14SOIC
In stock:  6912 pcs
RFQ